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Gail Ann Boyd

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Gail Ann Boyd
Postcode

Date of birth January 1947

Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

J. D. HUNTER & CO. LIMITED
CREIGHTON GROUP LTD
CREIGHTONS OF BLACKS ROAD
LTD

CREIGHTONS OF BALMORAL LTD
CLOGHER VALLEY PLAYGROUP
CREIGHTONS OF FINAGHY LTD

CREIGHTONS OF FINAGHY LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CREIGHTONS OF BALMORAL
LIMITED

CREIGHTONS OF BALMORAL
LIMITED

HBC RESIDENTIAL LTD.

HBC RESIDENTIAL LTD.

HBC INVESTMENTS (23 CHARLOTTE

ROAD) LTD.

HBC INVESTMENTS (23 CHARLOTTE

ROAD) LTD.
FINAGHY GARAGE LIMITED

Number

NI1034019
N1629021
N1628903
N1628738
NI041773
NI009217

N1009217

Number
NI051972

NI051972

05185833

05185833
05136468

05136468

NI037107

RICHMOND DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED NI022232

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

909791628

909791628

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/08/2022
02/02/2015
26/01/2015
16/01/2015
23/10/2001
10/01/1973

10/01/1973

App. Date
06/10/2004

06/10/2004

21/07/2004

21/07/2004
24/05/2004

24/05/2004

11/10/1999

08/12/1988

Res. Date

14/10/2014

14/10/2014
25/09/2014

25/09/2014

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



